
1 豊橋シンクロ Sparkle

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 36.98 17.88 19.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Down Grade 1

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 I3+piB 3.75 0.00 3.750 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 TrE 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 ME2< < 4.25 -0.60 3.65-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 PB1 3.50 0.00 3.50-3 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 AC2 4.00 -0.08 3.92-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

6 L3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 0 0 0 1 1

18.50 17.88

Composition 2.67 2.502.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.25

19.10

2 茨城シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 36.12 16.86 19.76 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Down Grade 2

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 L3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0 1 0

2 TrE2 F 3.00 -0.90 2.10-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 PB1 3.50 -0.07 3.43-2 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 AC2 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 I1+piB 1.25 -0.28 0.97-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 ME2<< << 3.75 -0.45 3.30-1 -1 0 -2 -2 0 -2

18.50 16.86

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 4.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.602.75 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25 3.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.25

19.76

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 SHIGA Syn Team Sapphire

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 33.08 14.80 18.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Down Grade 2

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 L2 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 1 0 1 0

2 AC2 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 ME2<< << 3.75 -0.38 3.37-1 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -2

4 I 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 TrE1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 1 -1 0 0 0

6 PB1 3.50 -0.07 3.43-2 -1 0 0 0 0 0

15.25 14.80

Composition 2.67 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.00

18.28

4 京都宇治エンジョイシンクロオープンエイジ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 29.42 15.14 14.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PBB 1.50 -0.27 1.23-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 0

2 I2+piB 2.75 -0.39 2.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 AC2 4.00 -0.24 3.76-1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0

4 TrE1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 ME1 3.50 -0.35 3.15-2 -2 -1 0 0 -2 0

6 L3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

16.75 15.14

Composition 2.67 2.001.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 1.901.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 2.25

14.28
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5 Pleasures  Harmony

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 27.53 11.37 16.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB1 3.50 -0.28 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

2 MEB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 AC2 4.00 -0.32 3.68-2 -2 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 TrEB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-3 -2 0 -2 -1 0 0

5 L1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0 0 1

6 I1 0.75 0.00 0.75-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12.25 11.37

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.151.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.651.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

16.16

6 東大津高校

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 25.62 10.14 15.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 AC1 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 I1 0.75 -0.03 0.720 -1 -1 0 0 -2 0

3 TrEB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0

4 PB1 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 MEB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0

6 L1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

10.75 10.14

Composition 2.67 1.902.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.902.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.25 2.50

15.48
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